 QPQ1280
100 MHz Band 41 BAW Filter
Data Sheet Dec. 14, 2016 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 10  www.qorvo.com
®
3 Pad, 2.0 mm x 1.6 mm  x 0.73 mm SMT Package
Product Overview
 The QPQ1280 is an ultra-high performance Bulk Acoustic
Wave (BAW) filter that provides 100 MHz bandwidth for

2 RF Out
3 GND
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPQ1280SB 5 filter modules (loose)
QPQ1280SR 100 pieces on a 7” reel
QPQ1280TR7 2,500 pieces on a 7” reel (standard)
QPQ1280PCB401 Evaluation Board
RF Out
RF In
3
A3H1:1